
Hallenspielplan  Vechta, SZ Nord  ( 809141 )
Lattweg 35
49377   Vechta

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.08.2025 08:30

09:05

09:40

10:15

10:50

11:25

12:00

12:35

13:10

13:55

14:30

15:05

15:40

16:15

16:50

18:00

21:25

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

SFN Vechta 1

VfL Oldenburg 1

TSV Burgdorf 1

MTV Rosdorf 1

SFN Vechta 1

TV Dinklage 1

TV Schiffdorf 1

MTV Rosdorf 1

SFN Vechta 1

TV Dinklage 1

MTV Rosdorf 1

HSG Wesel 1

MTV Rosdorf 1

HSG Wesel 1

TV Dinklage 1

MTV Rosdorf 1

HSG Wesel 1

TV Dinklage 1

JSG Hasbruch 1

TV Schiffdorf 1

JSG Hasbruch 1

TSV Burgdorf 1

VfL Oldenburg 1

JSG Hasbruch 1

TSV Burgdorf 1

VfL Oldenburg 1

JSG Hasbruch 1

SFN Vechta 2

TV Dinklage 1

SFN Vechta 1

MTV Rosdorf 1

MTV Rosdorf 1

TV Dinklage 1

SFN Vechta 2

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 24.08.2025 11:10

11:45

12:20

12:55

13:30

14:05

14:40

15:15

15:50

16:25

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

MTV Rosdorf 1

VfL Oldenburg 1

TSV Burgdorf 1

SFN Vechta 1

JSG Hasbruch 1

VfL Oldenburg 1

TV Dinklage 1

JSG Hasbruch 1

MTV Rosdorf 1

VfL Oldenburg 1

JSG Hasbruch 1

TV Schiffdorf 1

TV Dinklage 1

TV Schiffdorf 1

TSV Burgdorf 1

MTV Rosdorf 1

TV Schiffdorf 1

SFN Vechta 1

TV Dinklage 1

TSV Burgdorf 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Mi. 03.09.2025 20:30 VE F SFN Vechta 2 HSG PHOENIX …ngen-Syke 1 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mo.03.11.2025 16:30 ROL WJD SFN Vechta II SFN Vechta 21:23

Sa. 08.11.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL MJE

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TV Dinklage

SFN Vechta

SFN Vechta

SFN Vechta

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TV Dinklage

SG Aurich-Marienhafe II

2:6

7:5

7:5

17:11

Sa. 20.12.2025 15:00

16:00

17:00

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

SV SW Osterfeine

SG Teuto Handball

SFN Vechta

SFN Vechta

SV SW Osterfeine

SG Teuto Handball

7:7

8:1

2:12

Mo.26.01.2026 16:30 ROL WJD SFN Vechta SFN Vechta II 0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 10:00 Mini 1* 2* 0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

15:00

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJC

SFN Vechta

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

SFN Vechta

SFN Vechta II

TV Bissendorf-Holte

TuS Lemförde

TV Bissendorf-Holte

TuS Lemförde

TV Bissendorf-Holte II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


